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MEETING	OF	ADVISORY	NEIGHBORHOOD	COMMISSION	4D	
Tuesday,	March	17,	2015	

AGENDA	
	

1. Call	to	Order	
	

2. Roll	Call,	Determination	of	Quorum	
	

3. Addition/Deletion	to	Agenda,	Approval	of	Agenda	
	

4. Approval	of	Previous	Meeting	Minutes	
	

5. Treasurer’s	Report`	
	

6. Guest	Speakers:	
	

a. Commander	Wilfredo	Manlapaz,	Captain	Brian	Bray,	Lieutenant	Shane	Lamond	
DC	Metropolitan	Police	Department		

b. Paul	Hoffman,	Program	Manager	Team	2	
Infrastructure	Management	Administration,	DDOT	

c. Douglas	Stallworth,	Office	of	Bus	Planning	
									Washington	Metropolitan	Area	Transit	Authority	
d. Lydia	Vanderbilt,	Development	Associate	

Byte	Back,	Training	for	Successful	Futures	
	

7. Old	Business:		
a. ANC	office	move	(vote)	
	
b. Georgia	Line	protest	hearing	(vote)	

	
8. Community	Comments	(3	minutes)	

	
9. New	Business:	 	

a. Funding	of	basic	ANC	supplies	and	services		(vote)	
b. S&G	Wine	&	Liquors	license	renewal	application	
	

10. Announcements	
a. DC	Water	&	Sewer	Town	Hall	Meeting	April	23	
b. Taste	of	Brightwood,	May	9		
c. Tentative	plans	for	4D	Day	in	September	in	Gallatin	pocket	park	

	
11. Adjournment	

	
At	the	end	of	the	meeting,	Commissioners	are	available	to	discuss	additional	community	or	
neighborhood	concerns	that	are	specific	to	your	Single	Member	District.	
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ADVISORY	NEIGHBORHOOD	COMMISSION	4D	
2015-2017	COMMISSIONERS	
	
4D01	Commissioner	Nancy	Roth,	neroth8@icloud.com,	(202)	829-2342	(Secretary)	
	
4D02	Commissioner	Renee	Bowser,	Renee.Bowser@anc.dc.gov,	(202)	882-1733		
(Vice	Chairman)	
	
4D03	Commissioner	Lisa	Colbert,	lisacolbertanc@yahoo.com,	(202)	200-0144	(Chairman)	
	
4D04	Commissioner	David	Sheon,	dsheon@outlook.com	(202)	422-6999	
	
4D05	Commissioner	Krystal	Branton,	commissionerkrystal@gmail.com,	4D05@anc.dc.gov		
(202)	285-7202	(Treasurer)	
	
4D06	Commissioner	Bill	Quirk,	bquirk@cnmcresearch.org,	(202)	487-1021		
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SPEAKERS	AT	MARCH	2015	MEETING	
	
Commander	Wilfredo	Manlapaz,	Captain	Brian	Bray,	Lieutenant	Shane	Lamond	
Metropolitan	Police	Department	
wilfredo.manlapaz@dc.gov.	brian.bray@dc.gov;	shane.lamond@dc.gov	
	
Paul	Hoffman,	Supervisor	of	Civil	Engineers	
District	Department	of	Transportation	
paul.hoffman@dc.gov		
	
Lydia	Vanderbilt,	Development	Associate	
Byte	Back	
lvanderbilt@byteback.org;	(202)	529-3395	
	
Douglas	Stallworth,	Office	of	Bus	Planning	
WMATA	
dstallworth@wmata.com;	(202)	962-2761	
	
	
	
	


